Nathan Thompson Memorial Cross Country Meet
9/27/2016 Helena, OK

High School Girls-2 Miles

Team Results
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Individual Results
PI Name
1 Jaci Rodriguez
2 Claire Ullery
3 Kaitlyn Floyd
4 Roxi Linder
5 Mitzy Trillo
6 Mallary Herrera
7 LaShayla Green
8 Abby Cole
9 Brooklan Light
10 Lauren Tefft
11 Taylor Dunigan
12 Jenni Wedel
13 Theresa Surveyor
14 Megan Dunnigan
15 Jaden Severin
16 Audrey Ools
17 Victoria Vandiver
18 Kalee Hysell
19 Gabby Martin
20 Lexi Tracy
21 Kyrena Webster
22 Sammi Blood
23 Kyla Colvin
24 Caroline Muegge
25 Haven Davis
26 Abby Webster
27 Ana Gonzalez
28 Kamryn Randolph
29 Audra Crisp
30 Mariana Gonzalez
31 Brianna Redhat
32 Tyra Peck
33 Elizabeth Pribil
34 Kylee Weve
35 Jenny Delgado
36 Brooke Rayner
37 Sunnie May
38 Daniela Villa-Vargas
39 Destiny Martin

Hennessey
Canton
PC-H
Lo/Rw

School
Hennessey
Hennessey
Hydro-Eakley
Canton
Hennessey
PC-H
Canton
PC-H
Garber
DCLA
Hennessey
LO/RW
Canton
LO/RW
T-Lake
LO/RW

Covington-Douglas

Canton
Canton
PC-H
Hennessey
Canton
Cherokee
DCLA
Cherokee
DCLA
Hennessey
LO/RW
Hydro-Eakley
Hennessey
Canton
PC-H
Hennessey
Cherokee
Canton
PC-H

Covington-Douglas

Hennessey
Canton

31
46
71
77

Time
13:24.62
13:38.79
13:53.40
14:04.25
14:05.62
14:20.39
14:28.95
14:39.22
14:46.33
14:59.89
15:04.00
15:09.68
15:14.11
15:16.04
15:17.72
15:21.11
15:27.84
15:35.25
15:45.13
15:45.46
15:55.44
15:58.45
16:02.87
16:20.62
16:25.65
16:28.99
16:36.27
16:39.74
16:39.93
16:47.78
16:48.02
17:03.96
17:05.75
17:06.08
17:06.76
17:15.43
17:27.39
18:06.49
18:21.38

Junior High Girls-1 Mile

Team Results
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Individual Results
Pl Name
1 Kira Berkey
2 Bridget Wilhite
3 Ashlan Light
4 Macy Goodwin
5 Emalee Nail
6 Haley Hutchison
7 Kyla Risenhoover
8 Alison Haight
9 Rees Berkey
10 Raylen Weve
11 Gracie Leslie
12 Kylee Bromlow
13 Ana Resindez
14 Makenzi Cooper
15 Hattie Haynes
16 Madison Quillin
17 Alexis Mullins
18 Arianna Green
19 Jadin Hall
20 Hannah Robinson
21 Elania Exinia
22 Adrianna Blackburn
23 Jaide Hunter
24 Yadira Perez
25 Brooklyn Floyd
26 Kaleah
27 Tierna Mustard
28 Kaci Eshelman
29 Taylor Dowell
30 Krista Willey
31 Kelsee Bergdall
32 Abi Tate
33 Ana
34 Faith Lambert
35 Lillie Goodman
36 Brianna Deboard
37 Arleth Medrano
38 Andrea Rojas
39 Madison Vendetti

Cherokee
Hydro-Eakley
Sharon-Mutual
Hennessey
DCLA

School
Hydro-Eakley
Cherokee
Garber
Cherokee
Sharon-Mutual
Cherokee
Hydro-Eakley
Fairview
Hydro-Eakley
Cherokee
Cherokee
Lo/Rw
Lo/Rw
Hennessey
Hydro-Eakley
DCLA
Sharon-Mutual
Canton
Cherokee
Covington-Douglas
Hydro-Eakley
DCLA
Sharon-Mutual
Hennessey
Hydro-Eakley
Fairview
Cherokee
Cherokee
Canton
Cimarron
Cimarron
Lo/Rw
Fairview
Cherokee
Lo/Rw
DCLA
Hennessey
Covington-Douglas
Hennessey

27
41
102
105
118

Time
5:51.28
6:05.15
6:10.37
6:16.57
6:22.06
6:24.01
6:25.37
6:33.03
6:35.11
6:35.76
6:38.23
6:38.61
6:38.85
6:39.03
6:39.99
6:45.32
6:48.87
6:49.26
6:50.01
6:50.75
6:51.58
6:53.08
6:53.43
7:00.65
7:01.11
7:03.01
7:05.46
7:12.65
7:13.62
7:16.60
7:17.50
7:19.86
7:21.84
7:22.27
7:23.84
7:26.34
7:27.04
7:27.78
7:28.27




40 Angella Flowers Oilton 18:42.62 40 Hailey Swart Cimarron 7:31.17
41 Becca Bridwell Oilton 18:50.63 41 Hope Canton 7:34.06
42 Alicia Redhat Canton 18:56.84 42 Michelle Roman Hennessey 7:35.10
43 Charis Mclntosh Canton 19:01.58 43 Abi Hanson Lo/Rw 7:36.34
44 Mariah Blythe PC-H 19:15.44 44 Kylie Nix Canton 7:37.10
45 Nathaly Villa-Ortega Hennessey 19:20.55 45 Hanna Noble Canton 7:38.61
46 Melissa Perez LO/RW 19:46.14 46 Abby Cardwell DCLA 7:41.49
47 Baylie White PC-H 20:07.31 47 Laney Russell Canton 7:42.82
48 Mahayla Mitchell Kremlin-Hillsdale 20:24.36 48 Kenzi Nix Canton 7:43.33
49 Natalie Haggard Kremlin-Hillsdale 21:30.97 49 Ryleigh Maples Sharon-Mutual 7:47.55
50 Keely Green Canton 22:22.74 50 Grace Howry Garber 7:53.45
51 Netanya Feeters PC-H 22:22.56 51 Payton Lee Canton 7:58.16
52 Natalie Haggard Kremlin-Hillsdale 22:44.82 52 Adryann Mullins Sharon-Mutual 8:04.13
53 Zoie Ingham PC-H 22:53.22 53 Anna Stotts Hennessey 8:07.06
54 Kayden Rhea DCLA 24:27.78 54 Cadence Pugh Canton 8:10.72
55 Jackie Ortega Hennessey 24:54.67 55 Hannah Sullins Canton 8:10.94
56 Chloe Smith DCLA 8:13.10
57 Raegan Ramer Lo/Rw 8:14.16
58 Rosemary Littlebird Canton 8:16.25
59 Hayleigh Noble Canton 8:20.74
60 Ally Newman Lo/Rw 8:21.00
61 Ashlynn Emerin DCLA 8:32.10
62 Erica Muldrup Canton 8:33.94
63 Caysie North PC-H 9:56.51
64 Kim Jones Covington-Douglas 9:57.13
65 Lauren Dillon PC-H 9:59.24
66 Adrianna Franklin Lo/Rw 10:39.37
67 Kaitlyn Webster Lo/Rw 10:42.45
High School Boys-5K Junior High Boys-1.5 Miles
Team Results Team Results
1st Place Lomega/Ringwood 15 1st Place Lo/RW 35
2nd Place Tonkawa 80 2nd Place-Tie Fairview 49
3rd Place Hennessey 89 Hydro-Eakley 49
4th Place Sharon-Mutual 93 4th Place DCLA 90
5th Place Cherokee 94
6th Place Kremlin-Hillsdale 161
Individual Results Individual Results
Pl Name School Time Pl Name School Time
1 **Isai Rodriguez LO/RW 15:20.17 1 Cade Berkey Hydro-Eakley 8:36.17
2 David DelLeon LO/RW 17:47.80 2 Kolsen Tharp Hydro-Eakley 8:53.64
3 Victor Cruz LO/RW 17:59.85 3 Hector Rivera Lo/Rw 9:04.97
4 Trenton Nakvinda LO/RW 18:26.62 4 Noah Snowden Lo/Rw 9:15.21
5 Kaleb Turner LO/RW 18:35.25 5 Cesar Charqueno Lo/Rw 9:20.78
6 Josiah Wood Cimarron 18:42.55 6 Weston Light Garber 9:22.12
7 Cody Gilstrap Cherokee 19:30.32 7 Brenner Fortune Fairview 9:27.05
8 Nakota Summeers Tonkawa 19:36.13 8 Kaden Lehr Fairview 9:31.73
9 Tate Ott LO/RW 19:47.10 9 John Rose Kremlin-Hillsdale 9:35.04
10 Daniel DelLeon LO/RW 19:53.14 10 Dawson Silks DCLA 9:38.05
11 Josh Frable LO/RW 20:08.73 11 Elias Burrell Fairview 9:51.09
12 Karson Glazier LO/RW 20:13.20 12 Nolen Gore Hydro-Eakley 9:53.79




* %

13 Pake Stokes

14 Preston Pierce
15 C.A. Gordon
16 Gabe Sessoms
17 Joel Nusz

18 Arturo Sanchez
19 Leo Luevanos
20 Adam Honegger
21 Koby Mora

22 Colton Carter
23 Ivan Fraire

24 Paul Courtney
25 BJ Hanson

26 David H

27 Dawson Cottrill
28 Kelby Franks
29 Ricky Ramirez
30 Leif Berkey

31 Ben Oister

32 Jacob Bowling
33 Kaleb Martin
34 Nick Nakvinda
35 Dillon Fuksa
36 Tyler Halley

37 John Mark Frable

38 Bradyn Woodie
39 Caleb Reinhart
40 Dillon Caywood
41 Espinoza

42 Elric Cope

43 Brennon Clem
44 David Coente
45 Donald Bell

46 Callan Hainline
47 David Short

48 Michael Hall
49 Joshua Reimer
50 Joby Jauregui
51 Noah Marshall
52 Joe Schmeling
53 Jake Postier

54 Joe Keithly

55 Connor Walker
56 Chris Gonzalez

57 Cristian Vega-Hughes

58 Kelly Schweitzer
59 Brock Smith

Oilton

T-Lake
Sharon-Mutual
Sharon-Mutual
Canton
Hennessey
Hennessey
Tonkawa
Tonkawa
Cherokee
Hennessey
Kremlin-Hillsdale
Sharon-Mutual
Tonkawa

LO/RW
Cherokee
Hennessey
Hydro-Eakley
Cherokee
Covington-Douglas
Tonkawa

LO/RW
Hennessey
Sharon-Mutual
LO/RW
Sharon-Mutual
Cherokee
Cherokee
Kremlin-Hillsdale
Tonkawa
Sharon-Mutual
LO/RW
Kremlin-Hillsdale
Tonkawa
Sharon-Mutual
Oilton
Kremlin-Hillsdale
Tonkawa

Oilton
Sharon-Mutual
Covington-Douglas
Kremlin-Hillsdale
LO/RW

LO/RW
Kremlin-Hillsdale
LO/RW

Oilton

Meet record, previously held by Coach Edsall

20:20.72
20:35.22
20:35.64
20:40.05
20:53.77
21:08.23
21:15.21
21:17.45
21:19.21
21:22.88
21:23.68
21:30.83
21:31.99
21:32.31
21:56.61
22:02.33
22:03.73
22:04.23
22:13.14
22:27.18
22:38.27
22:55.20
23:11.86
23:30.45
23:31.79
23:34.80
23:38.88
23:43.08
23:54.93
24:01.96
24:05.99
24:08.48
24:26.35
25:02.26
25:23.97
25:43.84
25:44.75
25:53.40
26:48.01
27:08.27
27:34.22
27:44.70
28:14.63
28:39.77
31:25.53
32:52.96
35:02.51

13 JJ Pippin

14 Riley Lumpkin
15 Parker Smith
16 Ryan Pribil

17 Josiah Frable
18 Xan

19 Cole Williams
20 Palladin Compala
21 Grady Stockings
22 Parker Mainard
23 Eloan Trejo

24 Cole Green

25 Aaron Baker

26 Tanner Wilburn
27 Walter Nix

28 Cale Swaim

29 Tobyn Snow

30 Isaac Stouffer
31 Jade Jantzen

32 Weston Carl

33 Skyler Barnhill
34 Harris Keithly
35 Christian Tarango
36 Cutler Smith

37 Ethan Andrew
38 Caleb Webster
39 Brooks Martin
40 Dilon Fisher

41 Dylan Mclane
42 Aiden Hamm
43 Stephan Harwell
44 Cole Weathers
45 Brayan Farela
46 Daxon Duffy

47 Damon Fisher
48 Sam Halverson
49 Joshua Reimer

T-Lake

Lo/Rw
Covington-Douglas
Hennessey

Lo/Rw

Fairview

Fairview

DCLA
Sharon-Mutual
Hennessey

Lo/Rw
Hydro-Eakley
Lo/Rw
Hydro-Eakley
Hydro-Eakley
Garber

DCLA

DCLA

Cherokee
Covington-Douglas
Hydro-Eakley
Kremlin-Hillsdale
Covington-Douglas
DCLA

Cimarron

DCLA

Canton

Lo/Rw
Covington-Douglas
Lo/Rw

T-Lake

Lo/Rw
Hydro-Eakley
Lo/Rw

Lo/Rw

Lo/Rw
Kremlin-Hillsdale

9:58.57

10:00.02
10:05.42
10:08.94
10:13.85
10:14.96
10:15.94
10:18.76
10:25.40
10:28.43
10:31.60
10:34.49
10:47.95
10:52.80
10:56.69
11:02.96
11:08.96
11:15.94
11:20.70
11:21.98
11:22.70
11:29.63
11:34.89
11:45.67
11:54.38
12:03.52
12:09.76
12:23.86
12:24.30
13:05.24
13:20.94
13:29.80
13:31.01
13:38.81
15:06.31
16:07.25
17:19.84

Elementary Girls-1 Mile

Team Results

Elementary Boys-1 Mile

Team Results




1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place

Individual Results
Pl Name
1 Brooke Whittet
2 Jennifer Sharp
3 Abby Guffy
4 Maryanne Heim
5 Kadi Bergdall
6 Jamie Torres
7 Riley Hensley
8 Carson Schanbacher
9 Madysen Ryel
10 Keyzli Denton
11 Ariel Green
12 Alexus Meat
13 Jennifer Penaron
14 Kelsey Kramer
15 Brinklee Blanton
16 Kate Myers
17 Allye Haite
18 Brooke Bowers
19 Star Torres
20 KiLynn Gaff
21 Kamryn Turner
22 Hope Swart
23 Yuridia Rios
24 Taryn Jech
25 Hannah Wear
26 Imiyah Littlejohn
27 Addison Schmidt
28 Aubree Geisler
29 J'Cee Zimbelman
30 Stella Red Hat
31 Alexa Delgado
32 Monse Rivera
33 Isa Garcia
34 Blair Dowell
35 Makayla Chill
36 Riley Skaggs
37 Madi Myers
38 Abbie Kirkendall
39 Kassidy Pameticky
40 Rylee Bach
41 Lilly Johnson

Cherokee
T-Lake
Hennessey
Canton

Lomega/Ringwood

Fairview

Covington-Douglas

Hydro-Eakley

School
Cherokee
T-Lake
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cimarron
Hennessey
T-Lake
Cherokee
Cherokee
Canton
Canton
Canton
Lo/Rw

Covington-Douglas

DCLA
Lo/Rw
Fairview
T-Lake
Hennessey
T-Lake
Lo/Rw
Cimarron
Hennessey
Hennessey
T-Lake
Canton
Fairview
Lo/Rw
T-Lake
Canton
Canton
Lo/Rw
Hydro-Eakley
Canton
Fairview
DCLA
Lo/Rw
DCLA
Fairview
Fairview
T-Lake

54
64
70
80

140
210
217

Time
6:17.63
6:36.71
6:37.38
6:37.81
6:38.52
6:40.74
6:50.63
6:56.39
7:03.20
7:05.60
7:07.43
7:08.10
7:09.38
7:10.12
7:10.99
7:11.77
7:12.41
7:13.19
7:13.50
7:13.89
7:16.43
7:17.42
7:20.62
7:20.87
7:21.26
7:21.90
7:22.77
7:26.78
7:29.18
7:31.45
7:33.66
7:34.38
7:36.46
7:37.30
7:40.80
7:41.25
7:41.80
7:43.01
7:48.28
7:50.88
7:52.50

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

**New Course Record

Individual Results
Pl Name
1 **Marcos Corral
2 Merric Judd
3 Jonah Pendergraft
4 Autin Chestnut
5 Paxton Glenn
6 Sergio Rea
7 Carson Bishop
8 Chase Pierce
9 Brandon Torres
10 Blake Choate
11 Mason Parkhurst
12 Mavric Judd
13 Payton Glenn
14 Nick Lambert
15 Brok Cooper
16 Carter Tharp
17 Gavin Bergdall
18 AJ Lowder
19 Kevin Trillo
20 Victor Garcia
21 Wyatt Hofen
22 Brett Howry
23 Trevor Lentz
24 Caden Keith
25 Grant Tyner
26 Andrew Conkling
27 Alex Houk
28 Benjamin Burrell
29 Lance Yost
30 Drake Daugherty
31 David Gonzalez
32 Kolton Bergdall
33 Colby Roach
34 Kade Griffin
35 Ben Marsh
36 Cole Yost
37 Hayden Taylor
38 Emir Medrano
39 Josue Villaba
40 Bodey Thomas
41 Gunnar Finney

T-Lake
Hennessey
LO/RW
Fairview

School
Hennessey
T-Lake
Lo/Rw
Lo/Rw
T-Lake
Hennessey
Fairview
T-Lake
Hennessey
T-Lake
T-Lake
T-Lake
T-Lake
Cherokee
Hennessey
Hydro-Eakley
Cimarron
Fairview
Hennessey
Hydro-Eakley
T-Lake
Garber
Lo/Rw

Covington-Douglas

T-Lake
Fairview
Fairview
Fairview
Lo/Rw

Covington-Douglas

Hennessey
Cimarron
Cherokee

Covington-Douglas

Lo/Rw
Lo/Rw
Lo/Rw
Hennessey
Hennessey
T-Lake
T-Lake

36
46
68
79

Time
5:46.60
6:04.87
6:27.07
6:27.95
6:33.84
6:36.04
6:38.28
6:39.08
6:41.36
6:42.62
6:43.17
6:43.79
6:44.76
6:45.51
6:47.24
6:48.67
6:49.72
6:51.68
6:55.20
6:58.60
7:12.75
7:14.06
7:14.38
7:16.79
7:20.30
7:22.84
7:26.12
7:31.84
7:36.67
7:37.12
7:37.63
7:39.20
7:43.36
7:45.24
7:46.79
7:49.64
7:49.88
7:51.30
7:51.98
7:58.76
7:59.46




42 Allison Ferrell

43 Marisa Solis

44 Korey Dooley

45 Joann Bilger

46 Savannah Hooper
47 Elyce Roglin

48 Cloe Hoolan

49 Lexi Williams

50 Lea Vowell

51 Stevie Rogers

52 Madi Crisp

53 Jackeline Penaran
54 Karleigh Decker
55 Raegan Bowers
56 Bree Yost

57 Casidee Parkhurst
58 Chesney Berry
59 Rebecca Kroll

60 Rori Wood

61 Paisley Denton
62 Alli Slagell

63 Kinlie Judd

64 Serenity Horner
65 Kenedy Hester
66 Kassidee Pope
67 Taleah Gregg

68 Jaysa Slagell

69 Macy Nightengale
70 Karysa Meade
71 Ryleigh Ridgway
72 Paisley Glenn

73 Claire Ferrell

74 Jadine Chervenka
75 Amilya Jones

76 Emmalyn Jones
77 Sariah Vargas

78 Averi Walker

79 Evlyn Murillo

80 Rylee Thomas

81 Caitlin Renshaw
82 Dustee Stallard
83 Emma Price

84 Samantha Rivera
85 Ali Bukacek

86 Baylee Oister

87 Sydi Walker

88 Makayla Chartier
89 Laney Phillips
90 Rathen Slovacek
91 Laura Ullery

92 Gena Gallardo
93 Ella Mitchell

Hennessey
T-Lake
Cherokee
Lo/Rw
Lo/Rw
Cherokee
Canton
Cherokee
Canton
Canton
Hydro-Eakley
Lo/Rw
T-Lake
T-Lake
Lo/Rw
T-Lake
Cherokee
Covington-Douglas
Cimarron
Canton
Hydro-Eakley
T-Lake
T-Lake
Cherokee
Canton
Covington-Douglas
Hydro-Eakley
Fairview
Hydro-Eakley
Cherokee
T-Lake
Hennessey
Canton
T-Lake
T-Lake
Canton
Lo/Rw
Hennessey
T-Lake
Hennessey
Lo/Rw
Hennessey
Lo/Rw
Cimarron
Cherokee
Lo/Rw
Covington-Douglas
Hennessey
T-Lake
Hennessey
Hennessey
Covington-Douglas

7:52.92
7:54.96
7:55.54
7:56.71
7:57.03
8:01.50
8:03.85
8:04.82
8:09.93
8:11.65
8:12.95
8:14.48
8:15.11
8:15.58
8:16.10
8:18.78
8:19.51
8:20.83
8:22.42
8:22.84
8:23.67
8:26.48
8:26.91
8:27.89
8:28.36
8:30.64
8:31.21
8:32.01
8:32.47
8:36.06
8:36.35
8:38.14
8:39.66
8:40.46
8:44.03
8:47.27
8:56.41
8:57.08
8:57.35
8:57.94
8:59.59
9:02.87
9:05.67
9:06.13
9:08.65
9:11.30
9:12.63
9:13.57
9:15.12
9:18.53
9:19.61
9:21.22

42 Mauricio Vallos
43 Silas Hofen

44 Ayden Talley

45 Jonathan Wear
46 Aiden Green

47 Payton Pierce
48 Blake Yost

49 Juan Penaran

50 Adam McNary
51 Lukah Pendergraft
52 Derrek Daugherty
53 jason Blackhorse
54 Traver Duffy

55 Caleb Wear

56 Keller Jones

57 Gentrye Nickel
58 Hunter Judd

59 Levi Leibsch

60 Kyte Yost

61 Wyatt Burnett
62 Carter Eck

63 Jaxen Judd

64 Cache Wood

65 Sadler Greb

66 Austin Hensley

Hennessey
T-Lake
Cimarron
T-Lake
Canton
T-Lake
Lo/Rw
Lo/Rw
T-Lake
Lo/Rw
Covington-Douglas
? No team on tag
Lo/Rw
T-Lake
Canton
T-Lake
T-Lake
T-Lake
Lo/Rw
Lo/Rw
Lo/Rw
T-Lake
Cimarron
T-Lake
T-Lake

3rd & 4th Grade: Italic Print
2nd Grade & Under: Bold Print

8:07.30
8:13.70
8:17.68
8:28.64
8:36.00
8:50.39
8:57.45
9:01.89
9:03.42
9:14.24
9:23.05
9:27.42
9:29.11
9:29.83
9:53.52
10:00.26
10:01.93
10:02.33
10:13.94
10:18.03
10:22.24
10:25.90
10:28.84
10:35.57
10:51.65




94 Clara Luevanos

95 Ally Painter

96 Ella Johnson

97 Claire Myers

98 Lanie Ginder

99 Amanda Schoomaker
100 Jacie Murray
101 McKayla Howerton
102 Alethia Mcintohsh
103 Addison Ritter
104 Imileigh Jones
105 Brylee Vrska
106 Kayla Cotton
107 Ryleigh Hunter
108 Carlie Smith
109 Kira Stotts
110 Chloe Meier
111 Brayli Walker
112 Destiny Duffy
113 Kinsley Shepard
114 Olivia Ferrell
115 Alyssa McNary
116 Xiamorra Solis
117 Irilynn Jones
118 Briah Meat
119 Brace Myers
120 Bristen Blanton
121 Addyson Smith
122 Autumn May
123 Kara Hofen
124 Hannah Hensley
125 Amistye Nickel
126 Jenna Hladik
127 Rayne Edwards

Hennessey
Hennessey
T-Lake
Lo/Rw
Cherokee
Canton
Canton
Canton
Canton
Canton
Canton

Covington-Douglas

T-Lake
T-Lake
Canton
Hennessey
Lo/Rw
Lo/Rw
Lo/Rw
T-Lake
Hennessey
T-Lake
Hennessey
Canton
Canton
Lo/Rw
DCLA
Canton
T-Lake
T-Lake
T-Lake
T-Lake
Hennessey
Hennessey

3rd & 4th Grade: Italic Print
2nd Grade & Under: Bold Print

*Timed from Boy's Race

9:21.72
9:24.10
9:24.52
9:24.97
9:28.28
9:30.17
9:35.11
9:38.38
9:48.54
9:49.71
9:51.89
9:54.08
9:57.89
10:08.25
10:20.89
10:28.57
10:30.69
10:36.80
10:44.56
10:54.30
11:01.30
11:11.22
11:12.15
11:12.54
11:32.52
11:37.46
12:20.50
12:58.24
13:11.08
13:20.35
13:22.24
14:06.94
15:51.91
15:59.27




